1. Application scope
Enterprise characteristic code
Filled enclosed cartridge fuse
Design code
Rated current of fuse
Base signal device (code “X”)
2. Model and meaning
500

5.1.1 Fuse must be specified the product model、rated current、 quantity
5.1.2 Base must be specified the specification、 specify the base, the number of poles、order amount
5.2 Order example
      When order 100 RT28-32 20A fuses only can be written RT28-32/20A、100；  When order 100 3 poles of NRT28-32 bases only can be written NRT28-32/3P(Base)、100.
5. Ordering Information
φG
K
P-016Fuses Fuses, Travel Switches, Universal Change-over Switches, Connection Terminals
1. General
2. Type designation
3. Technical data
RT28 Cylindrical Contact
Caps Fuse Protector
Rated current of fuse links
Number of poles (monopolar is not numbered)
Signal device (symbol "X")
Rated current of fuse protector
NEW (new model and appearance)
Design sequence No.
Code of powder-filled cartridge fuse protector
3.1 Parameters of fuse protector supporter (pedestal)
Rated
voltage(V)
Number
of polesModel
Rated
current(A)
Size
A B D E F G K
Weight
(kg)